iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2024 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-group.com

AVAILABLE VERSIONS *READING DISCTANCE DEPENDS ON TAG, ANTENNA AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS.
DESFIRE ISO 18000-3 PSAM HF MIFARE
ORDER CODES
TTL OEM-DES-M890-TTL OEM-DES-M890-TTL-18/3 OEM-PSAM-M890-TTL OEM-HF-M890-TTL -
USB VCP OEM-DES-M890-USB OEM-DES-M890-USB-18/3 - - -
USB HID OEM-DES-M890-HID OEM-DES-M890-USB-HID-18/3 - - -
RS232 OEM-DES-M890-RS232 OEM-DES-M890-RS232-18/3 - - -
PC / SC OEM-DES-M890-PCSC - - - -